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Instructions for the candidate 

Candidates are required to give their answers in their own words as far as 

practicable. 

Figures in the right hand margin indicate full marks. 

All questions re compulsory. 

While answering, the candidate should adhere to the word limit as far as 

practicable. 

15 Minutes of extra time has been allotted for the candidates to read the questions.

There are two sections in the question paper. 
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Objective Question ( ) ( 50) 

1.

50 X 1

1. 

2.

3.
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8.



3 
 

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.



4 
 

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.



5 
 

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
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45.
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2 

Non-Objective Question ( ) ( 50) 

1. ½ X 4 = 2 

i

ii

iii
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iv

v

vi

vii

viii

2. ½ X 4 = 2

3. ½ X 4 = 2

4. ½ X 4 = 2

5. ½ X 4 = 2

6.

 4x1 = 4
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7. 4x1=4

8. 8 x 1 = 8

9. 5 X 1 = 5

10. 5 X 1 = 5 

11. 5 X 1 = 5
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12. 5 x 1 = 5

13.

3 x 1 = 3 

1


